
Emery First Baptist Nursery Schedule
January – June 2023

Please contact Danya Buseman (605) 940-4085 or Emily Stahl (605) 354-1156 with questions.

SUNDAY SCHOOL WORSHIP SERVICE
1-Jan Zach & Rachel Potter Cody & Emily Stahl
8-Jan DJ & Danya Buseman Jerry & Kristy Hofer
15-Jan Chad & Rachael Weeldreyer Brad & Becky Becker
22-Jan Jason & Dodi Bailey Andy & Sydney Becker
29-Jan Scott & Amanda Stahl Dustin & Amy Walter

5-Feb Chad & Rachael Weeldreyer Zach & Rachel Potter
12-Feb Lance & Miranda Langle Chuck & Jessica Liesinger
19-Feb Cody & Emily Stahl Paul & Tricia Lasley
26-Feb Kelly & Emily Hohn DJ & Danya Buseman

5-Mar Scott & Chris Schultz Chad & Rachael Weeldreyer
12-Mar Charles & Brenda Stahl Andy & Sydney Becker
19-Mar Luke & Bailey Burger DJ & Danya Buseman
26-Mar Brad & Becky Becker Cody & Emily Stahl

2-Apr Sandy & Liz Weeldreyer Chuck & Jessica Liesinger
9-Apr OPEN FOR VOLUNTEERS OPEN FOR VOLUNTEERS
16-Apr DJ & Danya Buseman Scott & Chris Schultz
23-Apr Jon & Katie Becker Dustin & Amy Walter
30-Apr Jerry & Kristy Hofer Joe & Kim Buseman

7-May Jason & Dodi Bailey Andy & Sydney Becker
14-May Scott & Amanda Stahl Luke & Bailey Burger
21-May Cody & Emily Stahl Paul & Tricia Lasley
28-May Lance & Miranda Langle Sandy & Liz Weeldreyer

4-Jun RALLY SUNDAY RALLY SUNDAY
11-Jun Kelly & Emily Hohn DJ & Danya Buseman
18-Jun Cody & Emily Stahl Jon & Katie Becker
25-Jun Zach & Rachel Potter Joe & Kim Buseman

Thank you for your willingness to serve!



Nursery Volunteer Contact Information

Name Sunday
School

Worship
Service Phone Number

DJ & Danya Buseman X X 605-940-4085

Cody & Emily Stahl X X 605-354-1156

Jason & Dodi Bailey X 605-999-7290

Jon & Katie Becker X X 605-925-7134

Andy & Sydney Becker X 402-841-3106

Brad & Becky Becker X 605-321-3491

Luke & Bailey Burger X X 763-232-6350

Joe & Kim Buseman X 605-310-2420

Jerry & Kristy Hofer X X 605-421-8459

Kelly & Emily Hohn X X 605-421-0874

Lance & Miranda Langle X 605-660-5967

Paul & Tricia Lasley X 605-770-2586
Chuck & Jessica
Liesinger X 605-941-8098

Zach & Rachel Potter X X 636-489-8661

Scott & Chris Schultz X 605-661-5732

Scott & Amanda Stahl X X 712-371-2277

Charles & Brenda Stahl X X 605-261-8186

Dustin & Amy Walter X 605-999-2604
Chad & Rachael
Weeldreyer X 701-693-5269

Sandy & Liz Weeldreyer X 605-999-9364

Nursery Worker Information
Sunday School: Please be in the nursery by 9:20am.
Worship Service: Please be in the nursery by 10:20am.

 When you are making changes to the nursery schedule, use the names provided above ONLY.
 Notify the chairperson and office secretary.
 All new staff to the nursery must have been approved with a background check.
 Any helper in the nursery needs to be at least 14 yrs of age.
 Two staff must be in the nursery for both the Sunday School time and Worship time. This enables 1

staff to locate a parent if need be and not leave the nursery unattended at any time.
 All toys that have been used need to be placed in the soiled toy container.
 Notify Chairpersons of any specific needs or items that need replacing.
 Direct any parent wishing to stay with their child to the Mother’s Room or Room 101 across the hall.
 Use hand sanitizer which is available as needed.
 Leave the nursery area picked up and all items put away.


